May 17 2024 (20:05) India Rail Info

Patna - Jaynagar Intercity Express/15550 - Exp - ECR
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to SPJ/Samastipur Junction
1h 20m - 52 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 15:15 3 |1 0 24 |57 |ECR
2 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 15:45 15:50 5m (1,2 |1 12 30 |53 |ECR
3 |DGBH |Digha Bridge Halt 15:56 15:57 Tm [0 |1 15 |28 |57 |ECR
4  |HIP Hajipur junction 16:35 16:40 5m |4 |1 33 |79 |55 |ECR
5 |BNR |Bhagwanpur 16:55 16:57 2m |1 |1 52 |62 |57 [ECR
6 |[MFP |Muzaffarpur jJunction |17:30 17:35 5m ‘11,3, 1 87 |60 |57 |[ECR
7 |DOL |Dholi 18:00 18:02 2m |0 |1 112 |31 |55 |ECR
8 SP) Samastipur Junction 18:55 19:20 25m 1 139 |45 |47 |ECR
9 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 20:10 20:15 5m |0 |1 176 |53 |49 |ECR
10 |SKI Sakri Junction 20:37 20:39 2m |0 |1 196 (68 |50 |ECR
11 |MBI  |Madhubani 20:54 20:56 2m (0 |1 212 |35 |61 |ECR
12 |JYG  |Jaynagar 21:50 0 |1 244 |- 68 |ECR

May 17 2024 (20:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




